Series 1200
1/2 DIN Programmable
Recorders
Three direct inputs
Nine total points, including calculated points
32-bit microprocessor
Color bargraphs (Optional)
Three contact outputs (Optional)

on three color bargraphs.
Designed with the operator in mind
How To Order
In order to determine the model configuration needed, choose one
item from each group (A through H) of the Model Selection Chart
and write the selected number on the appropriate line in the Model
Number Summary below.  However, it is recommended that you
contact the Westronics Sales Office for specific order information
before placing an order.
Series 1200B Model Selection Chart
A Model
1 One-pen instrument
2 Two-pen instrument
3 Three-pen instrument
B Signal Inputs
0 None
C Main Power Input Calibration
0 60 Hz
1 50 Hz
D Option Group 1
0 None
1 3 contact outputs
2 2 contact outputs and isolated RS485
E Option Group 2
0 Chart illumination
1 Bargraph display with chart illumination
F Option Group 3
0 None
G Option Group 4
0 None (CE Mark)
1 Seismic (IEEE 344) and EMI/RFI
2 Software V & V (IEEE 7-4.3.2-1993),
Seismic and EMI/RFI
H Option Group 5
0 None
1 Future OEM
X Special
Model Number Summary
12___  0B -  0 ___ - ___ ___   0 ___ - ___
A             B  C       D    E    F  G      H
Note: Model 1200B is a direct replacement for the Bailey 771 and fits
existing Bailey shelf units.
Series 1200A Model Selection Chart
A Model
1 One-pen instrument
2 Two-pen instrument
3 Three-pen instrument
B Signal Inputs
0 mV, V, T/C
1 mV, V, T/C, mA (50 Ω shunt)
2 mV, V, T/C, RTD
3 mV, V, T/C, RTD, mA (50 Ω shunt)
C Main Power Input Calibration
0 60 Hz
1 50 Hz
D Option Group 1
0 Non-isolated RS485
1 3 contact outputs, 3 event markers, 24 VDC
transmitter power supply and isolated RS485
E Option Group 2
0 Chart illumination
1 Bargraph display with chart illumination
F Option Group 3
0 None
1 Stainless steel tag (RTP)
2 Power cord (117 VAC only, 8' long)
3 Stainless steel tag (RTP) and power cord
(117 VAC only, 8' long)
G Option Group 4
0 None (CE Mark)
1 Seismic (IEEE 344) and EMI/RFI
2 Software V & V (IEEE 7-4.3.2-1993),
Seismic and EMI/RFI